
2024 Oswego East Mens Track and Field Schedule

Day Date Meet Location Information

Wednesday 2/7/2024 Plainfield Central Dual OEHS Everyone Competes

Saturday 2/17/2024 Proviso West HS

Friday 3/1/2024
Homewood-Flossmoor
Invite

HF HS Varsity/2 per Event

Tuesday 3/5/2024 Palatine Dual OEHS Everyone Competes

Saturday 3/9/2024 Hononegah Invite Hononegah HS Varsity/2 per Event

Friday 3/15/2024 SPC Indoor Invite Lewis U. Varsity/2 per Event

Thursday 3/21/2024 Bulldog Relays Batavia HS Varsity/Relays Only

Wednesday 4/3/2024 JWHS Everyone Competes

Saturday 4/6/2024 Stagg Invite Stagg HS

Friday 4/12/2024 Matt Wulf Invite Yorkville HS Varsity/2 per Event

Saturday 4/13/2024 Ottawa ABC Invite Ottawa HS Varsity/3 per Event

Wednesday 4/17/2024 Plainfield Central Dual PCHS Everyone Competes

Saturday 4/20/2024 Palatine Distance Night Palatine HS Invite Only/TBD

Tuesday 4/23/2024 Glenbard East Invite Glenbard East HS Everyone Competes

Saturday 4/27/2024 Palatine Relays Palatine HS

Saturday 4/27/2024 Red Ribbon Invite Waubonsie Valley HS

Tuesday 4/30/2024 Minooka Quad Minooka HS Everyone Competes

Friday 5/3/2024 Oswego East Invite TBD

Wednesday 5/8/2024 Conference Meet West Aurora HS

Wednesday 5/15/2024 IHSA Sectionals Plainfield North Varsity/Top 2 per Event

Monday 5/20/2024 Drendel Freshmen Invite Kaneland HS All Freshmen

Th/Fri/Sat 5/23-5/25 IHSA State Meet Eastern Illinois U All Qualifiers

Greg Foster - Proviso East
Invite

F/S/Varsity/2 per Event
per Level

Oswego East VS Oswego
& Joliet West

Varsity/2 per Event +
F/S Relays

Various Relays & Field
Events
F/S/Varsity/2 per Event
per Level

F/S/Varsity/2 per Event
per Level
F/S/Varsity/Top 2 per
Event per Level


